

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.2606/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-12-2018
in CRREV No.62/2007 passed by the High Court Of J&K At Jammu)

RANJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht, AOR
Mr. Om Prakash Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 07.05.2019.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER